 NO DRILL DRY SUMP TECHNOLOGY*
*Patent Pending
ElectroTite Tank Sump
Introducing the latest OPW tank sump
innovation from the engineering labs of
FLEXWORKS and FIBRELITE. ElectroTite
is the most watertight system on the
market. It ships factory installed with

(B)
Max Sump
Height (A)
Minimum
Sump
Height (A)
Sump Mount
Design
Sump Lid
Diameter (C)
Minimum
Diameter
Opening (D)
# of Conduit
Boxes
FCSM-1-4233CR 42" 46" 39" Collar Ring Mount 34.8" 29" Single
FCSM-1-4233SB 42" 46" 39" Solid Bottom 34.8" 29" Single
FCSD-1-4233CR 42" 53" 47" Collar Ring Mount 34.8" 29" Single
FCSD-1-4233SB 42" 53" 47" Solid Bottom 34.8" 29" Single
FCSM-2-4233CR 42" 46" 39" Collar Ring Mount 34.8" 29" Dual
FCSM-2-4233SB 42" 46" 39" Solid Bottom 34.8" 29" Dual
FCSD-2-4233CR 42" 53" 47" Collar Ring Mount 34.8" 29" Dual
FCSD-2-4233SB 42" 53" 47" Solid Bottom 34.8" 29" Dual
FCSM-1-4837CR 48" 46" 39" Collar Ring Mount 39.5" 34.6" Single
FCSD-1-4837CR 48" 53" 47" Collar Ring Mount 39.5" 34.6" Single
FCSM-2-4837CR 48" 46" 39" Collar Ring Mount 39.5" 34.6" Dual
FCSD-2-4837CR 48" 53" 47" Collar Ring Mount 39.5" 34.6" Dual
FXSX - X - XXXXXX
FCS = FibreTite
Conduit Sump
FTS = FibreTite

Sump Base
Diameter
33 = 33"
Sump Lid
Diameter
(WT-33)
37 = 37"
Sump Lid
Diameter
(WT-37)
CR = Collar
Ring Mount
SB =
Solid Bottom
Part Number Sump Base Diameter
FTSMBASE-42CR 42" Medium Bury Collar Mount Base
FTSMBASE-42SB 42" Medium Bury Solid Bottom Base
FTSDBASE-42CR 42" Deep Bury Solid Collar Mount Base
FTSDBASE-42SB 42" Deep Bury Solid Bottom Base
FTSMBASE-48CR 48" Medium Bury Collar Mount
FTSDBASE-48CR 48" Deep Bury Collar Mount
FTS-4233TH Top Hat for 42" Base Sump and 33" Lid
Part Number Sump Base Diameter
FTS-4237TH Top Hat for 42" Base Sump and 37" Lid
FTS-4837TH Top Hat for 48" Base Sump and 37" Lid
WT-33SL 33" Fibretite Sump Lid
WT-37SL 37" Fibretite Sump Lid
FCS42-EX12 42" Diameter Sump 12" Extension
FCS48-EX12 48" Diameter Sump 12" Extension
Ordering Specs
Replacement Parts
A
B